DMS Lady Lions Softball	
Tuesday, August 3			Away @ Trenton		
Thursday, August 5			Home v. South Fulton	
Monday, August 9			Away @ Inman
Tuesday, August 10 		Home v. Clarksburg
Monday, August 16			Away @ McKenzie
Wednesday, August 18		Home v. Trenton
Monday, August 23		Away @ Ridgemont
Tuesday, August 24		Home v. Martin
Monday, August 30		Away @ Lake Road
Tuesday, August 31			Home v. McKenzie
Thursday, September 9		Away @ South Fulton
Monday, September 13		Away @ Inman
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, September 14		Home v. Ridgemont
Monday, September 20		Away v. Martin
Tuesday, September 21		Home v. Lake Road
Tuesday, September 28		Double Header @ Greenfield
Thursday, September 30	Double Header v. Bradford

*All games start at 5:00 with a varsity game and end with a 3 inning JV game, except double headers.
